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PANDUITCORP. TINLEY PARK, ILLINOIS

MAT'L:

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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HLM-15R
.100
(2.5)

 180 
(4572)

 .330
 (8.4)

DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE IN METRIC UNITS

A

NONE

SS-27052

BACK-TO-BACK HOOK AND LOOP
HOOKS: POLYETHYLENE
       OR NYLON
LOOPS: NYLON

KET

08-20-96

NOTES:
     
  * 1)  PACKAGED IN 15 FT. ROLLS. (SEE ILLUSTRATION 'A')
 ** 2)  MINIMUM 2" OVERLAP REQUIRED TO ACHIEVE LOOP TENSILE RATING.
    3)  SEE CURRENT PRICE SHEET FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIX DESIGNATION FOR OPTIONAL COLORS. 
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* VARIOUS

TAK-TY CABLE TIE CONTINUOUS 15FT. ROLL
HLM SERIES

B REF.

ILLUSTRATION 'A'
                

.035(.89mm)
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(80)

**

HVP

SS_27052_04.PRT

3 04/12/06 FAB ADDED WEIGHTS TO DRAWING 27052 3

04 01-14-19 SAT B. UPDATED MATERIAL.
A. REMOVED APPROXIMATE WEIGHT COLUMN. 27052 4DWW
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